Rearsby Lodge Riding Club Open Showjumping Show
Aylesford 19th October 2025

IMPORTANT - PLEASE REMEMBER TO PRINT OFF AND

BRING YOUR NUMBER WITH YOU! PLEASE ENSURE YOU
ARE FAMILIAR WITH WHIP USAGE AND WHIP SIZE
REGULATIONS.
A great selection of Hot Snacks, Cakes & Drinks from
K&H Catering & Cakes
PHOTOS BY KERRI WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY

Class 0 - 40/50cm COURSE WALK 0945 - 1000

No Time Rider Horse Section

6 10:00 |Martha Parrott Chloe Junior

199 10:03 |Anelyia Morris Midnight Moonthief  |Junior

113 10:06 |Annabella Gray Kitty Junior
10:09

COURSE WALK / CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1012 - 1027
Class 1 - 60cm

No Time Rider Horse Section
52 10:27 |Ashton Ingham Whitethorn cailin Junior
199 10:30 |Anelyia Morris Midnight Moonthief  |Junior
113 10:33 |Annabella Gray Kitty Junior
322 10:36 |Alice Macoveiciuc Axel Junior
320 10:39 Eliza Whitmore Dallas Junior
310 10:42 |Ruby Brown Jackson Junior
317 10:45 |Maelynn Oxley Jack Junior
184 10:48 |Sophie Brown Fudge Junior
6 10:51 |Martha Parrott Baileys Junior
319 10:54 'Hannah Johnson Rocket Senior
321 10:57 |Bryony Thurlow Tuff Mccool Senior
304 11:00 |Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior
308 11:03 |Lisa Banks Centaur Quest Senior
128 11:06 |Jane Corrall Murphy Senior
189 11:09 |Jane Beere Jerry Senior
29 11:12 |Charlotte Liley Greyman Senior
11:15

COURSE WALK / CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1118 - 1133
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COURSE WALK / CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1118 - 1133
Class 2 - 70cm

No Time Rider Horse Section
133 11:33 | Becky Lawrence Abbey Senior
184 11:36 |Sophie Brown Fudge Junior
6 11:39 |Martha Parrott Baileys Junior
322 11:42 | Alice Macoveiciuc Axel Junior
320 11:45 Eliza Whitmore Dallas Junior
310 11:48 Ruby Brown Jackson Junior
317 11:51 Maelynn Oxley Jack Junior
318 11:54 |Errin Bowles George Junior
200 11:57 |Tabatha Morris Angel Junior
304 12:00 |Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior
128 12:03 |Jane Corrall Murphy Senior
189 12:06 |Jane Beere Jerry Senior
29 12:09 Charlotte Liley Greyman Senior
321 12:12 |Bryony Thurlow Tuff Mccool Senior
319 12:15 |Hannah Johnson Rocket Senior
188 12:18 Heather Elston Stormhill Starlight Senior
112 12:21 |Steve Turner America Senior
133 12:24 | Becky Lawrence Aero Senior
12:27
12:30

COURSE WALK/ CHANGE 15 Minutes 1233 - 1248
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COURSE WALK /CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1233 - 1248

No Time

318 12:
200 12:
112 12:
316 12:
303 12:
62 12:
309 13:
306 13:
305 13:
30 13:
38 13:

13:

13:

48
50
52
54
56
58
00
02
04
06
08
10
12

Class 3 - 80cm

Rider Horse

Errin Bowles George

Tabatha Morris Angel

Steve Turner America

Megan Plummer Archie

Leanne Robertson Desert Lady

Liz Lane Captain Ross Poldark
Katie Bland Obie

Rowann Raynor Maya

Sophy Howlin Joey

Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan
Helen Garner Bella

Section
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

COURSE WALK/CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1314 - 1329
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IMPORTANT - PLEASE REMEMBER TO PRINT OFF AND
BRING YOUR NUMBER WITH YOU! PLEASE ENSURE YOU

REGULATIONS.
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No
103
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K&H Catering & Cakes

COURSE WALK/CHANGE 15 Minutes - 1314 - 1329

Time
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:41

13:43

Class 4 - 90cm

Rider Horse

Ava Walkland Wicked Weekend
Celia Dyson Call Me Finnegan
Helen Garner Bella

Sophy Howlin Joey

Katie Bland Obie

Rowann Raynor Maya

Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

COURSE WALK/CHANGE 10 Minutes - 1345 - 1355

Time
13:55
13:57

Class5-1m

Rider Horse
Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry
Ava Walkland Wicked Weekend

Section
Junior
Junior




